

## Republic of the Philippines

## **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT**

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

TeleFax No. 7354979

		PURCHASE OR	RDER NO. 2	017-047		
Supplier:		VISTAAIRE MARKETING	February 14, 2017			
			Mode of Pro	ocurement:	Small Value Procure	ment
ddress:		#2021 Magnolia St. Pingkian Village				
		Pasong Tamo, Quezon City				
IN:						
Gentle	emen:					. Asta
		Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/suppli			riced in accordance v	vitn your
		subject to the Terms and Conditions enumera	ted at the back	( nereor:		oint of NTD
		OBM Bidg III	Delivery Term: Within 15 calendar days from receipt of NTP Payment Term: Upon completion of delivery and acceptance			
ate of De	elivery: \	Within 15 calendar days upon receipt of PO	rayment te	ini. Opon con	precion or delivery and	оссерсопис
Stock				Quantity Unit Cost AMOUNT		
No.	Unit	Item and Description /Specification		Quantity	Unit Cost	ANIOUNT
		Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Co	ommissioning			
		of Aircon				
ļ	int	2HP Split Type Wall Mounted Aircon with		1 1	68,000.00	68,000.0
I	lot	Dehumidifier Function	-	, , , , , ,		
		> 3 Speed Selector		1		
		> Inverter Type		1		
		> Remote Controlled				
		> 2014 Model up				
		> Silent Type				
		2 Shelle Type		ļ.		
		Includes:				
		Dismantle Defective Unit				
		Installation				
	1	Embedded Pipes				
		Restoration Works				
		In Words)				68,000
ixty Eig	ht Thou	usand Pesos only re to make the full delivery within the time specified	diahove a negalt	v of one-tenth	(1/10) of	
		for every day of delay shall be imposed.	3 00070, <b>0 p</b> erior	.,	. (-,, -	
ne perci	eut (130)	Tot every day of delay should a hopesed.			Very truly yours,	
					ma	- A
	Confort	VLADIMER AMACIO			,	ELENE M. MAGTALAS
		VINDIMER AMACIO			Director IV, Adı	ministrative Service
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier			Author	ized Official
		02-10-17			(Represen	ting End User)
		Date				
Funds Av	vailability	Ceptified by:	OS No :	Delillo		
	×	Unix balance	Amount :	<del></del>	8,000-	
	\ E	SPERANZAD. IGNACIO	Date :	02	116/17	
	ļ	Chief Accountant				
		dae.				
Distributi		nes: py for the Supplier's Conforme				

/ / COA Auditor



## REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET. SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

February 14, 2017

MS. LOWELLA C. ALIX VISTAAIRE MARKETING #20-21 Magnolia St. Pingkian Village Pasong Tamo, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Alix:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Airconditioning Unit" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Sixty Eight Thousand Pesos (Php68,000.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY. ANDREA CELENEM. MAGTALAS OF OFFICE OF IV. Administrative Service



# REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET. SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

### **NOTICE TO PROCEED**

February 14, 2017

MS. LOWELLA C. ALIX VISTAAIRE MARKETING #20-21 Magnolia St. Pingkian Village Pasong Tamo, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Alix:

Per attached Purchase Order No. 2017-047, we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with the delivery of the project "Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Airconditioning Unit", upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our Procurement Management Division to ensure compliance with the item/service specification, and the terms stated at the back of the Purchase Order.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

ATTY ANDREA CELENE M. MAGTALAS

Director IV, Administrative Service

JLADIMER AMBER 02-20-17

Conforme / Date